Application for Credit Account

Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC. 7657 Taylor Rd. Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 Concrete Dispatch: 800-876-0522



Fax: (614) 542-3695 Return Application to above FAX Phone: (614) 575-2132 Sales Fax: (614) 575-1307

Name:								
Addres	ss:Street				P.O. Box			
					110120			
	City	Sta	ate		Zip Code			
Phone:	· ()	Fax: (_)		Email:_			
Type o	of Organization: (Check one)	Corporation	Partner	ship		Sole Proprietorship		
In Busi	iness Since:	Contact Pe	erson: (A/P)					
		A/P Email:	(For Invoice De	elivery)				
Compan	y Officers: President			Treasure	er			
Federal I	ID Number:			Soc. Sec	:. No.:			
Bank:				Checkin	g Acct. No:			
1 2	References: (Minimum of 3 re Name	Ac	ldress			Phone Number		
	cation:			Job Y	ardage:			
Job Co	Job Construction Mortgagee			Job Owner:				
Remit	Address: Buckeye Ready-M Dept. 781151 P. O. Box 78000 Detroit, MI 48278 All accounts are due and payable Accounts not paid by the end of notification. Past due accounts w Accounts in excess of 30 days pa Any project in excess of \$10,000.	3-1151 e on the 10 TH of the mor the month following the ill be subject to a finan st due will be subject to 00 will require submiss	e month of purc ce charge of 1.5 permanent clo ion of a Notice	chase will b 5% per mor sure and lo of Commer	e considered p nth. ss of all credi ncement.			
Dale.						s will not be considered.)		
Salespe	erson:							
Date:			Accou	int Code ((SYS/GTS)	:		

PERSONAL GUARANTY

For value received and for further consideration that Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC. Extend credit from time to time to _______ (company name), the undersigned hereby unconditionally guarantees to Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC., it's successors, and assigns, the prompt payment of all indebtedness now due or to become due from ______ (company name).

This is a continuing guaranty and shall remain in full force until revoked by the undersigned by notice in writing to Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC. But such revocation shall be effective only as to claims of Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC. Which arise out of transactions entered into or orders received after receipt of such notice by Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC. It shall not be necessary for Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC., in order to enforce this contract, to first Institute suit or exhaust its legal remedies against ______

(company name). This obligation shall cover the renewal of any claims guaranteed by this instrument or extensions of time of payment thereof, and shall not be affected by any surrender or release by Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC. of, or the failure to collect on, any security held by it for any claim hereby guaranteed. The undersigned waives notice of any and all matters pertaining to or affecting it's liability under this guaranty. Any settlements, accounts, stated or agreed balances made in good faith between Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC and ______ (company name) shall be binding and conclusive upon the undersigned. No discharge of indebtedness, other then payment in full, whether by voluntary act of Buckeye Ready-Mix, LLC, or by operation of law, shall affect the liability of the undersigned and the undersigned agree, jointly and

LLC. or by operation of law, shall affect the liability of the undersigned and the undersigned agree, jointly and severally, to pay, in addition to the indebtedness hereby guaranteed, reasonable cost of collection hereunder, including attorney fees.

Executed this day of, 20, in Reynoldsburg, Lie	Licking (County, Ohi	0.
--	-----------	-------------	----

NAME, PRINT OR TYPE

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP, PHONE

NAME, PRINT OR TYPE

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP, PHONE